
Miniature Bull Terrier Mentors
(Revised 2/6/2020 )

First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Kathy Brosnan Nottingham NH 603-679-9507 kmbrosnan@earthlink.net
Donly Chorn Lake Villa IL 847-395-7474 donlychorn@comcast.net
Gail Denman Salt Lake City UT gmdenman@gmail.com
Debbie Guerrero Graham WA 253-847-5528 Cambriambts@comcast.net
Amy Jaspers Candia NH notoriousbts@gmail.com
Beverly Krautler Anderson SC blk@menusha.com
Linda Lethin Yucca Valley CA 562-434-1010 kingsmere1@aol.com
Lynn Myall Anacortes WA 206-940-6491 myallrl@nwlink.com
Susan Murphy Cypress CA 714-821-4605 susan778@aol.com
Mary Remer Villanova PA mremer@aol.com
Carl Pew Draper UT Silmarilbt@aol.com
Giselle Simonds Petaluma CA 707-763-3956 bonsaimbt@comcast.net


